*Beverages*

Orange Juice

Milk

Chocolate Milk

Tea No Refills
(Small)

Lemonade Refills

Sodas

*Breakfast Plates*

Oatmeal W/ Toast

Two Pancakes

Two Pancakes W/ Bacon

Pancake Plate

(2 pancakes, 2.Eggs & bacon)

Two Eggs W/ Bacon

Two Eggs W/ Bacon & Beans

Bacon & Egg Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes

Potato & Egg Plate W/ Beans

Chorizo & Egg Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes

Huevo Ala Mexicana Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes

Pork Chop Plate
(2 porkchops, 2 eggs, beans & potatoes

Tubby's Omelet W/ Beans & Potatoes

(Beef fajitas, pico de gallo & cheese)

Chicarron Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes

Country Guisado Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes

Machacado Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes

Tacos

Potato & Egg

Bean & Egg

Huevo Con Chili

Bean & Chorizo

Potato & Chorizo

Bean & Cheese

Chorizo & Egg

Papa Ranchera

Ham & Egg

Migas

Huevo Ala Mexicana

Papa Ala Mexicana

Bacon & Egg

Bean & Bacon

Potato & Bacon

Picadillo

Country & Egg

Country Guisado

Chicarron

Machacado & Egg

Gina

Bean & chorizo w/bacon & chee

Moe

Potato & egg w/guisada gravy &cheese

Ralph

Potato & chorizo w/bean, cheese & bacon

Carne Ala Mexicana

Enchilada

Tubby

Asada w/pico de gallo & cheese omelet

Pork Chop

Heart Attack

Moe w/patty sausage & beans

Sandwiches & Salads

Grilled Cheese W/ Fries

Ham Sandwich W/ Fries

Blt W/ Fries

Tuna Sandwich W/ Fries

Tuna Salad

Chicken Salad

Chicken Fajita Salad

Beef Fajita Salad

Dinner Plates

Quesadilla W/ Rice & Beans (Beef Of Chicken)

Torta Asada W/ Rice & Beans

(2) Crispy Tacos W/ Rice & Beans

(3) Crispy Tacos W/ Rice & Beans

(2) Soft Tacos W/ Rice & Beans

(3) Soft Tacos W/ Rice & Beans

(2) Chalupas W/ Rice & Beans

(3) Chalupas W/ Rice & Beans

(2) Enchiladas W/ Rice & Beans

(3) Enchiladas W/ Rice & Beans

Trio Plate (1)Enchilada (1)Crispy & (1)Chalupa W/ Rice &
Beans

Small Mexican Plate (1 Enchilada & 1 Crispy) W/ Rice &
Beans

Large Mexican Plate (2 Enchiladas, 1 Crispy, 1 Chalupa) W/
Rice & Beans

(3) Chicken Flautas W/ Rice & Beans

(2) Puffy Tacos (Beef Or Chicken) W/ Rice & Beans

(2) Gorditas (Beef Or Chicken) W/ Rice & Beans

Sherry's Plate (1 Enchilada & 1 Puffy) W/ Rice & Beans

Carne Guisada Plate W/ Rice & Beans

Carne Ala Mexicana Plate W/ Rice & Beans

Georgia's Special (1 Enchilada & Carne Guisada) W/ Rice &
Bean

Fajita Plate (Beef Or Chicken) W/ Rice & Bean

Fideo Loco W/ Whole Beans

Mas Loco (Carne Ala Mexicana)

Child & Senior Citizen

Choice Of (1) Enchilada, Crispy Taco Or Chalupa W/ Rice &
Beans

Steaks

Steak Ranchero W/ Rice & Beans

46.8 Oz. T-Bone W/ Rice & Beans & Salad

46.8 Oz. T-Bone W/ Rice & Fries & Salad

Chicken Fried Steak W/ Fries & Salad

Hamburgers

Billy Burger
French Fries
French Fries W/ Chili & Cheese

_ French Fries W/ Carne Guisada Gravy &
#2' Cheese

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Barbacoa

All Meat

Regular

Side Items

Gordita

Rice

Beans

Crispy Taco

Chalupa

Enchilada

Soft Taco

Puffy Taco

Avocado

Tortilla

Qusidalla

$1.50

$1.50

$1.75

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$5.00

$4.50

$6.00

$7.00

$4.50

$5.00

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$9.50

$9.50

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.25

$2.25

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.75

$3.00

$3.00

$3.75

$4.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$7.00

$7.00

$7.50

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$8.00

$7.00

$8.50

$7.50

$8.50

$9.50

$7.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.00

$8.50

$7.00

$8.00

$5.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.50

$2.50

$5.00

$6.00

$4.00

$1.50

$1.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

$2.00

$0.35

$4.00



