Beverages	
Orange Juice Milk	\$1.50 \$1.50
Chocolate Milk Tea No Refills	\$1.75 \$1.50
(Small) Lemonade Refills	\$1.50
Breakfast Plates	\$1.50
Oatmeal W/ Toast	\$5.00
Two Pancakes Two Pancakes W/ Bacon	\$4.50 \$6.00
Pancake Plate (2 pancakes, 2.Eggs & bacon)	\$7.00
Two Eggs W/ Bacon & Beans	\$4.50 \$5.00
Bacon & Egg Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes Potato & Egg Plate W/ Beans	\$6.50 \$6.50
Chorizo & Egg Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes	\$6.50
Huevo Ala Mexicana Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes Park Chan Plate	\$9.50
Pork Chop Plate (2 porkchops, 2 eggs, beans & potatoes Tubby to Orgalet W// Peans & Petatoes	\$9.50
Tubby's Omelet W/ Beans & Potatoes (Beef fajitas, pico de gallo & cheese) Chicarron Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes	\$7.00
Country Guisado Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes	\$8.00
Machacado Plate W/ Beans & Potatoes	\$8.00
Tacos Potato & Egg	\$1.50
Bean & Egg Huevo Con Chili	\$1.50 \$1.50
Bean & Chorizo Potato & Chorizo	\$1.50 \$1.50
Bean & Cheese	\$1.50 \$1.50
Chorizo & Egg Papa Ranchera	\$1.50 \$1.50
Ham & Egg Migas	\$1.75 \$1.75
Huevo Ala Mexicana Papa Ala Mexicana	\$1.75 \$1.75
Bacon & Egg	\$2.00
Bean & Bacon Potato & Bacon	\$2.00
Picadillo Country & Egg	\$2.00
Country Guisado	\$2.00
Chicarron Machacado & Egg	\$2.00
Gina Bean & chorizo w/bacon & chee	\$2.25
Moe Potato & egg w/guisada gravy &cheese	\$2.50
Ralph Potato & chorizo w/bean, cheese & bacon Carne Ala Mexicana	\$2.50 \$2.50
Enchilada	\$2.75
Tubby Asada w/pico de gallo & cheese omelet Pork Chop	\$3.00
Heart Attack Moe w/patty sausage & beans	\$3.75
Sandwiches & Salads Grilled Cheese W/ Fries	\$4.50
Ham Sandwich W/ Fries Blt W/ Fries	\$5.50 \$5.50
Tuna Sandwich W/ Fries	\$5.50
Tuna Salad Chicken Salad	\$5.50 \$5.50
Chicken Fajita Salad Beef Fajita Salad	\$7.00 \$7.00
Dinner Plates Quesadilla W/ Rice & Beans (Beef Of Chicken)	\$7.50
Torta Asada W/ Rice & Beans	\$7.50 \$6.50
(2) Crispy Tacos W/ Rice & Beans (3) Crispy Tacos W/ Rice & Beans	\$7.50
(2) Soft Tacos W/ Rice & Beans (3) Soft Tacos W/ Rice & Beans	\$6.50 \$7.50
(2) Chalupas W/ Rice & Beans (3) Chalupas W/ Rice & Beans	\$6.50 \$7.50
(2) Enchiladas W/ Rice & Beans	\$6.50
(3) Enchiladas W/ Rice & Beans Trio Plate (1)Enchilada (1)Crispy & (1)Chalupa W/ Rice & Beans	\$7.50 \$8.00
Small Mexican Plate (1 Enchilada & 1 Crispy) W/ Rice & Beans	\$7.00
Large Mexican Plate (2 Enchiladas, 1 Crispy, 1 Chalupa) W/ Rice & Beans	\$8.50
(3) Chicken Flautas W/ Rice & Beans (2) Puffy Tacos (Beef Or Chicken) W/ Rice & Beans	\$7.50 \$8.50
(2) Gorditas (Beef Or Chicken) W/ Rice & Beans Sherry's Plate (1 Enchilada & 1 Puffy) W/ Rice & Beans	\$9.50 \$7.50
Carne Guisada Plate W/ Rice & Beans	\$8.50
Carne Ala Mexicana Plate W/ Rice & Beans Georgia's Special (1 Enchilada & Carne Guisada) W/ Rice & Bean	\$8.50 \$8.00
Fajita Plate (Beef Or Chicken) W/ Rice & Bean	\$8.50 \$7.00
Fideo Loco W/ Whole Beans Mas Loco (Carne Ala Mexicana)	\$7.00
Mas Loco (Carne Ala Mexicana) Child & Senior Citizen	\$8.00
Choice Of (1) Enchilada, Crispy Taco Or Chalupa W/ Rice & Beans Steaks	\$5.00
Steak Ranchero W/ Rice & Beans 46.8 Oz. T-Bone W/ Rice & Beans & Salad	\$8.50 \$8.50
46.8 Oz. T-Bone W/ Rice & Fries & Salad	\$8.50
Chicken Fried Steak W/ Fries & Salad	\$8.50
Hamburgers Billy Burger	\$7.50
French Fries French Fries W/ Chili & Cheese	\$2.50 \$5.00
French Fries W/ Carne Guisada Gravy & Cheese	\$6.00
Hamburger Cheeseburger	
Barbacoa	
All Meat	
Regular	\$4.00
Regular Side Items Gordita	
Side Items	\$1.50 \$1.50
Side Items Gordita Rice Beans Crispy Taco	\$1.50 \$2.50
Side Items Gordita Rice Beans	\$1.50
Side Items Gordita Rice Beans Crispy Taco Chalupa	\$1.50 \$2.50 \$2.50
Side Items Gordita Rice Beans Crispy Taco Chalupa Enchilada Soft Taco	\$1.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50